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Think ahead.

Tork Extra Mild Liquid Soap

Provide extra care for sensitive skin with Tork Extra Mild Liquid Soap.
With its mild ingredients and perfume- and colour-free formulation, this
soap is very gentle to the skin. Allergy friendly certified by ECARF, the
European Centre for Allergy Research Foundation. Suitable for Tork
Liquid & Spray Soap Dispensers, which are Easy to use and provide
good hand hygiene to all users

S1 - Liquid soap system

Article 420701

S1 - Liquid soap
system

Colour

Appearance Pearling Agent

Perfume Free

1000 ml

Number Of
Doses

Key benefits:

- Allergy friendly certified by ECAREF, the
European Centre for Allergy Research
Foundation, perfect for frequent hand washing.

- Dermatologically tested perfume and dye free
formula with rich and replenishing ingredients
proven mild to the skin.

- Certified effortless maintenance and intuitive
refilling in less than 10 seconds

- Hygienic: Sealed refill with single use pump
reduces risk of cross contamination

- Bottle is recyclable and collapses as
contents are used, reducing waste



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540394363
1

240 mm

92 mm

92 mm

2dm3

1030 g

1076 g

Plastic bottle

Transport unit
7322540394375
6

6

260 mm

196 mm

290 mm

14.8 dm3

6.2 kg

6.7 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540720761
480

430

1201 mm

1000 mm
1200 mm
1.2m3

494.4 kg

534.2 kg
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Skincare informatino

Agua, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Sodium Cocoamphoacetate, Glycerin, PEG-4 Rapeseedamide, Citric Acid, Glycol
Distearate, Sodium Lauroyl Glutamate, Phenoxyethanol, Coco-Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate, Sodium Chloride,
Propylene Glycol, Cocamidopropyl Betaine, Benzoic Acid, Tetrasodium Iminodisuccinate, Sodium Benzoate,
Hydrogenated Palm Glycerides Citrate, Tocopherol
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Dispense soap onto wet hands, lather, rinse, and dry with a single-use paper towel.

Expiration date of 72 months after production date is printed on inner and outer packaging. Store in transport box
between 0 and 30 degrees C

The cosmetic soaps commercialised under the Tork brand are manufactured in accordance with good
manufacturing practices (GMPs).The product has been assessed for safety according to Article 10 of the
Cosmetics Regulation (EC) No.1223/2009 and are considered as safe for human health when used under normal
or reasonably foreseeable conditions. No significant hazard to human health or the environment is expected. The
soap complies with EU regulations on animal testing. The product is in conformity with the REACH regulation
EC/1907/2006 and its amendments. According to the Articles 13 and 16 of Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 of the
European Parliament and of the Council on cosmetic products the products have been notified with CPNP.CPNP
Notification no: 2136113

ISO 22716 (Good Manufacturing Practice)

ISO 9001 & 13485 (Quality Management System)
ISO 14001 (Environmental Management System)
EU Ecolabel license no (SE/030/002)

Safety Information Sheet available on Tork website

Dermatological test: The 48 hour single patch test results have been validated by an external dermatologist to
show the product to be “non-irritant”

ECARF: Allergy friendly certified by the European Centre for Allergy Research Foundation
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Contact

James Beattie

Deb Disposables Ltd - 1298985
Business phone:

0161 872 3531

Business mobile phone:

0161 872 3531

E-mail:
james@deb-disposables.co.uk

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health www.tork.co.uk
company



